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KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

THRISSUR - 680 596

PHONE: 0487 - 2207650, 2207664 FAX: 0487 - 2206770

 
 

FINAL YEAR MD/MS (AYURVEDA) REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY (2016  SCHEME)
EXAMINATIONS MARCH 2026 -

PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS AND VIVA VOCE TIME TABLE

CIN
No.

College Register No.(2016 Scheme)
Date Of

Exam           
Subject

A02 Govt. Ayurveda College, Pariyaram,Kannur
223200013, 223200014,
223200015, 223200016,
223200017, 223200018, (6)

17-04-2026 SHALAKYA PRACTICAL

A02 Govt. Ayurveda College, Pariyaram,Kannur
223190017, 223190018,
223190019, 223190020,
223190022, (5)

07-04-2026 SHALYA PRACTICAL

A02 Govt. Ayurveda College, Pariyaram,Kannur

222510001, 222510002,
222510003, 222510004,
222510005, 222510006,
222510007, 222510008,
222510009, (9)

06-04-2026 KRIYASARIR

A02 Govt. Ayurveda College, Pariyaram,Kannur
222550002, 222550003,
222550004, 222550005,
222550006, 222550007, (6)

17-04-2026 ROGA NIDANA

A02 Govt. Ayurveda College, Pariyaram,Kannur
222980032, 222980033,
222980034, 222980035,
222980036, 222980037, (6)

17-04-2026
RASA SHASTRA AND BHAISHAJYA 
KALPANA

A03
Govt. Ayurveda College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

223200001, 223200003,
223200004, 223200005, (4)

21-04-2026 SHALAKYA PRACTICAL

A03
Govt. Ayurveda College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

223190025, 223190026,
223190027, 223190028,
223190029, 223190030,
223190031, 223190032,
223190033, (9)

08-04-2026 SHALYA PRACTICAL

A03 Govt. Ayurveda College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

222660011, 222660012,
222660013, 222660014,
222660015, 222660016,

08-04-2026 PRASUTI TANTRA - STREE ROGA

No : 2026/22972/EX AYS/A2/KUHS Date : 21-03-2026
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222660017, 222660018, (8)

A03
Govt. Ayurveda College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

222500011, 222500012,
222500013, 222500014,
222500015, 222500016,
222500017, 222500018, (8)

17-04-2026 AYURVEDA SIDHANTA

A03
Govt. Ayurveda College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

222520013, 222520014,
222520015, 222520016,
222520017, 222520018,
222520019, (7)

16-04-2026 DRAVYAGUNA VIGYANA

A03
Govt. Ayurveda College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

222560007, 222560008,
222560009, 222560010,
222560011, 222560012,
222560013, 222560014, (8)

17-04-2026 SWASTHAVRITTA 

A03
Govt. Ayurveda College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

222570001, 222570002,
222570003, 222570004,
222570005, 222570006, (6)

 
08-04-2026 KAUMARBHRITYA-BALA ROGA

A03
Govt. Ayurveda College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

222580005, 222580006,
222580007, 222580008,
222580009, 222580010, (6)

18-04-2026
AGADA TANTRA EVUM 
VIDHIVAIDYAKA

A03
Govt. Ayurveda College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

222590023, 222590024,
222590025, 222590026,
222590028, 222590029, (6)

13-04-2026 KAYACHIKITSA 

A03
Govt. Ayurveda College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

222600018, 222600019,
222600020, 222600021,
222600023, (5)

 
18-04-2026 PANCHKARMA

A03
Govt. Ayurveda College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

222980015, 222980016,
222980018, 222980019,
222980020, 222980021,

07-04-2026
RASA SHASTRA AND 
BHAISHAJYAKALPANA

A03
Govt. Ayurveda College, 
Thiruvananthapuram 222980022, 222980024,

222980025, 222980027, 

08-04-2026
RASA SHASTRA AND 
BHAISHAJYAKALPANA

A04
Govt. Ayurveda College, Tripunithura, 
Ernakulam

223200007, 223200008,
223200009, 223200010,
223200011, (5)

18-04-2026 SHALAKYA PRACTICAL

A04
Govt. Ayurveda College, Tripunithura, 
Ernakulam

223190036, 223190037,
223190038, 223190039,
223190040, (5)

 
07-04-2026 SHALYA PRACTICAL

A04
Govt. Ayurveda College, Tripunithura, 
Ernakulam

222660001, 222660004,
222660005, (3)

17-04-2026 PRASUTI TANTRA - STREE ROGA

A04
Govt. Ayurveda College, Tripunithura, 
Ernakulam

222520006, 222520007,
222520008, 222520009,
222520010, (5)

18-04-2026 DRAVYAGUNA VIGYANA

A04 Govt. Ayurveda College, Tripunithura, 222560017, 222560018, 20-04-2026 SWASTHAVRITTAL
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Ernakulam
222560019, 222560020,
222560021, (5)

A04
Govt. Ayurveda College, Tripunithura, 
Ernakulam

222590032, 222590033,
222590034, 222590035,
222590036, (5)

07-04-2026 KAYACHIKITSA 

A04
Govt. Ayurveda College, Tripunithura, 
Ernakulam

222600006, 222600007,
222600008, 222600009,
222600010, (5)

06-04-2026 PANCHKARMA

A04
Govt. Ayurveda College, Tripunithura, 
Ernakulam

222980009, 222980010,
222980011, 222980012, (4)

17-04-2026
RASA SHASTRA AND 
BHAISHAJYAKALPANA

A06
Mannam Ayurveda Co-operative Medical 
College, Pandalam

222520001, 222520002,
222520003, 222520004, (4)

20-04-2026 DRAVYAGUNA VIGYANA

A09
Pankajakasthuri Ayurveda Medical College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

213190018, (1),223190007,
223190008,
223190009, 223190010, (4)

07-04-2026 SHALYA PRACTICAL

A09
Pankajakasthuri Ayurveda Medical College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

222500006, 222500007,
222500008, 222500009, (4)

20-04-2026 AYURVEDA SIDHANTA

A09
Pankajakasthuri Ayurveda Medical College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

222590007, 222590008,
222590009, 222590010, (4)

17-04-2026 KAYACHIKITSA 

A10
MVR Ayurveda Medical College, 
Parassinikkadavu

222580001, 222580002,
222580003, (3)

18-04-2026
AGADA TANTRA EVUM 
VIDHIVAIDYAKA

A10
MVR Ayurveda Medical College, 
Parassinikkadavu

222600001, 222600002,
222600003, (3)

16-04-2026 PANCHKARMA

A10
MVR Ayurveda Medical College, 
Parassinikkadavu

212980002, (1),222980001,
222980002,
222980003, 222980004, (4)

18/04/26

 
RASA SHASTRA AND 
BHAISHAJYAKALPANA

A11 PNNM Ayurveda Medical College, Shoranur
223190044, 223190045,
223190046, (3)

06-04-2026 SHALYA PRACTICAL

A11 PNNM Ayurveda Medical College, Shoranur
222660007, 222660008,
222660009, (3)

17-04-2026 PRASUTI TANTRA - STREE ROGA

A11 PNNM Ayurveda Medical College, Shoranur
222590012, 222590013, (2)

 17-04-2026 KAYACHIKITSA

A13
Sree Narayana Institute of Ayurvedic Studies
and Research, Puthur, Kollam

223190001, 223190002,
223190004, 223190005, (4)

18-04-2026 SHALYA PRACTICAL

A13
Sree Narayana Institute of Ayurvedic Studies
and Research, Puthur, Kollam

222590001, 222590002,
222590003, 222590004,
222590005, (5)

17-04-2026 KAYACHIKITSA

A14
Vaidyaratnam Ayurveda College, Ollur 
Thrissur

222590018, 222590019,
222590020, (3)

17-04-2026 KAYACHIKITSA 

A15
Vaidyaratnam P S Varier Ayurveda College, 
Kottakkal,Malapuram

223190012, 223190013,
223190014, 223190015, (4

08-04-2026 SHALYA PRACTICAL

A15 Vaidyaratnam P S Varier Ayurveda College, 222500001, 222500002, 20-04-2026 AYURVEDA SIDHANTA
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Kottakkal,Malapuram 222500003, (3)

A15
Vaidyaratnam P S Varier Ayurveda College, 
Kottakkal,Malapuram

222520022, 222520024,
222520025, 222520026, (4)

21-04-2026 DRAVYAGUNA VIGYANA

A15
Vaidyaratnam P S Varier Ayurveda College, 
Kottakkal,Malapuram

222560001, 222560002,
222560003, 222560004,
222560005, (5)

18-04-2026 SWASTHAVRITTA 

A15
Vaidyaratnam P S Varier Ayurveda College, 
Kottakkal,Malapuram

222580013, 222580014,
222580015, 222580016,
222580017, (5)

16-04-2026
AGADA TANTRA EVUM 
VIDHIVAIDYAKA

A15
Vaidyaratnam P S Varier Ayurveda College, 
Kottakkal,Malapuram

222600012, 222600013,
222600014, 222600015,
222600016, (5)

18-04-2026 PANCHKARMA

A15
Vaidyaratnam P S Varier Ayurveda College, 
Kottakkal,Malapuram

222610001, 222610002,
222610003, 222610004,
222610005, 222610006,
222610007, (7)

13-04-2026
MANOVIGYAN AVUM 
MANASAROGA

 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


